
Belgian Club Relay - Individuels
Camp Elsenborn 10.9.2023

OLV Eifel

Jens DEFERM
hamok
Course : H:SE
Distance : 3100m

--/4 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Baptiste PASQUASY 0:38:34
2. Robert SCUVEE 0:52:28
3. Willy GOOSSENS 1:09:30

1. 100 00:01:44 151m 11'29"/km
2. 126 00:04:18 00:06:02 264m 16'17"/km
3. 125 00:01:03 00:07:05 171m 6'08"/km
4. 94 00:01:38 00:08:43 168m 9'43"/km
5. 121 00:01:14 00:09:57 155m 7'57"/km
6. 122 00:01:37 00:11:34 167m 9'41"/km
7. 109 00:02:55 00:14:29 339m 8'36"/km
8. 118 00:02:54 00:17:23 341m 8'30"/km
9. 117 00:02:27 00:19:50 316m 7'45"/km

10. 124 00:04:21 00:24:11 300m 14'30"/km
11. 101 00:04:44 00:28:55 439m 10'47"/km
12. 128 00:03:58 00:32:53 90m 44'04"/km
13. 999 00:00:51 00:33:44 131m 6'29"/km
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